
2018-2019 

Calendar 

 

 

DATE   

Monday, August 13 First Day of School  

Monday, September  3 Labor Day No School 

Friday, September 21 Parent-Teacher Conferences 2:00-7:00 

Friday, October  12 End of First Quarter 44 Days 

Friday, October 19 Flu Clinic  

Thursday, Nov. 15 IPR’s Printed and sent to offices  

Monday-Friday 
November 19-23 

Thanksgiving Holiday No School 
 

December 20- January 2 Christmas Holiday No School 

Wednesday, December 19 End of the Second Quarter 43 Days 

Friday, February 8 Parent-Teacher Conferences 2:00-7:00 

Monday, February 18 President’s Day No School 

Friday, March 8 End of Third Quarter 46 Days 

March 18-22 Spring Break No School 

Friday, April 19 Good Friday No School 

Thursday, April 25 IPR’s Printed and Sent to offices  

Monday, May 20 End of Fourth Quarter 45 Days 

Tuesday, May 21 
Wednesday, May 22 
Thursday, May 23 
Friday, May 24 
Tuesday, May 28 

Last day turned into the state 
will be May 28. 

XDY- State Mandated days for 
inclement weather 

  8-13/10-12   Quarter 1- 44 Days 
10-15/12-19 Quarter 2- 43 Days 
1-3/3-8          Quarter 3- 46 Days 
3-11/5-20     Quarter 4- 45 Days 
Total-             178 Days  
 
Last day turned into the state 
with XYD days will be May 28   

   


